
 Route 22-Panda Driver: Lynn 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the bus 

five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:54 91786 Hwy 89

2 6:55 92242 Hwy 89

3 6:59 Hwy 238 & Auburn-Forest Rd (CR 139) (Sulphur Springs)

4 7:00 1712 Hwy 238

5 7:01 1727 Hwy 238

6 7:01 2401 Hwy 238

7 7:02 2695 & 2682 Hwy 238

8 7:03 2859 Hwy 238

9 7:03 3438 Hwy 238

10 7:03 244 Second North St

11 7:04 94 Worton Lane

12 7:04 805 First West St

13 7:05 138 Stump Creek Rd

14 7:06 161 Stump Creek Rd

15 7:07 963 Stump Creek Rd

16 7:09 1188 Stump Creek Rd 

17 7:10 1400 Stump Creek Rd

18 7:13 Auburn Tygee Rd & Wagon Rut Ln

19 7:13 1420 Auburn Tygee Rd

20 7:13 1284 Auburn Tygee Rd 

21 7:13 889 Auburn Tygee Rd

22 7:14 1540 CR 134

23 7:18 Auburn Tygee Rd & Cemetery Rd 

Arrives to Afton school: 7:35 AM MS & HS students transfer to routes: 20-Elk
School #2: Osmond


